HM-SR juniorov, veteranov a vo viacboji
Bratislava 21.02.2016
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(215) 400m - Juniorky :: Beh C

#

A w N

St.é.
(127)
(82)
(229)
(278)

Meno

gim ZILKOVA Izabela

gm MESZAROSOVA Noémi
gim POPELKOVA Natalia
) SIMKOVA Mariana

Nar.

2000
1998
1998
1999

Klub / Krajina
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
SK SOG Nitra
Rosly klub Rajec

Spracované programom AtletIS
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Vykon
1:02,61
1:03,46
1:04,35
1:17,97



	(215) 400m - Juniorky :: Beh C

